
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy v semester ,Mechanical
examinations

May/June -2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy V semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June -2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R', means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Engineering

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 1'18.16047

2 1 18161 10

3 1 1816149

Date :

Kurukshetra

Name

MANUKONDA KARTHIK REDDY

MAHENDER SINGH MEENA

RAJKUMAR MEENA

F Name

MANUKONDA
VENKATESWARA REDDY

BHARAT LAL MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

Code No.

MEPC-22

MEPC-23

MEPC-24

MEPC-25

MEPE-16

MEPE-17

MELR-18

MELR-19

MELR_20

SGPA CGPA

I 1200 5 9453

Re MEPC-23(End 
RL(L)

6 4000 RL(L)

Subjects

Production Technolo gy-l I

Machine Design-ll

Material Science

lnternal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines

lndustrial Engineering

Tribology

lndustrial Engineering (Pr )

Production Technolor;y-ll (pr )

lnternal Combustion llngrnes and Gas Turbines (pr )

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revised

2 6 AUG 2022

result after checking the entries properly.

h

Page 1 of '1

is observed


